Bioimaging and Applied Core (BARC) Price List

Category
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Employee Time
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
Imaging Tracers
MRI

Other Imaging
Other Imaging
Other Imaging
PET/SPECT/CT
PET/SPECT/CT
PET/SPECT/CT

*Imaging Tracers - Price will determined once the imaging tracers are ordered since the pricing varies.

Description

Consultation

Data Analysis

Initial Consultation Only
Technical Services

Training

(F-18) Ageous

(F-18) FDG

(F-18) FLT

(F-18) NaF

Other Imaging Tracers
Bruker Biospin Scan

CRi Maestro

iThera MSOT Photoacoustic
VisEn 2500 FMT

LFER Room Only - 9AM - 5PM
LFER-150 Scan

Siemens Inveon Scan

Unit
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
each
each
each
each
each
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour
hour

VCU Price
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$65.00
$65.00

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$130.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$5.00
$130.00
$120.00

External
$100.91
$100.91
$0.00
$100.91
$100.91
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
$201.83
$62.10
$100.91
$62.10
$7.76
$201.83
$186.30

Industry
$195.00
$195.00
$0.00
$195.00
$195.00
TBD *
TBD *
TBD *
TBD *
TBD *
$650.00
$160.00
$260.00
$160.00
$25.00
$650.00
$600.00
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