Bioimaging and Applied Core (BARC) Price List

Category	Description	Unit	VCU Price	External	Industry
Employee Time	Consultation	hour	\$65.00	\$100.91	\$195.00
Employee Time	Data Analysis	hour	\$65.00	\$100.91	\$195.00
Employee Time	Initial Consultation Only	hour	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Employee Time	Technical Services	hour	\$65.00	\$100.91	\$195.00
Employee Time	Training	hour	\$65.00	\$100.91	\$195.00
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) Aqeous	each	TBD	TBD	TBD
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) FDG	each	TBD	TBD	TBD
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) FLT	each	TBD	TBD	TBD
Imaging Tracers	(F-18) NaF	each	TBD	TBD	TBD
Imaging Tracers	Other Imaging Tracers	each	TBD	TBD	TBD
MRI	Bruker Biospin Scan	hour	\$130.00	\$201.83	\$650.00
Other Imaging	CRi Maestro	hour	\$40.00	\$62.10	\$160.00
Other Imaging	iThera MSOT Photoacoustic	hour	\$65.00	\$100.91	\$260.00
Other Imaging	VisEn 2500 FMT	hour	\$40.00	\$62.10	\$160.00
PET/SPECT/CT	LFER Room Only - 9AM - 5PM	hour	\$5.00	\$7.76	\$25.00
PET/SPECT/CT	LFER-150 Scan	hour	\$130.00	\$201.83	\$650.00
PET/SPECT/CT	Siemens Inveon Scan	hour	\$120.00	\$186.30	\$600.00

^{*}Imaging Tracers - Price will determined once the imaging tracers are ordered since the pricing varies.